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PACKAGES

SSHDV-PACK 1
SSHDV-PACK 2
SSHDV-PACK 3

SSHDV-PACK 4

Miranda

MZ100 & MDR-7056
*while HP supplies last
SSHDV-PACK 5
SSHDV-PACK 6

SSHDV-PACK 7

DEALER PRICING

ASI-Bridge CAM
HD-Bridge DEC+

VIDEO PRODUCTION POWER PACKS

SSCAM-Pack 1

Recording Option #1

1 Sony
Recording Option #2

1 Sony
Recording Option#3

1 Sony
Recording Option#4

1 Sony
Content Editing Option:

1 Sony

1 Sony

SSCAM-Pack 2

SSCAM-Pack 3

3 PTZ Camera

RDR-GX330
RDR-HX715
DSR-11
DSRDR1000A
Vegas + DVD
Vegas Seminar

3 3-chip PTZ Camera

2 3-chip PTZ Camera & Manned 3-chip DVCam

Long distance option for Package #3

Sony
Sony
Sony
SSCAM-Pack 4
Recording Option
1 Sony
1 Sony

PROJECTION PACKS

SSPROJ-PACK1

SSPROJ-PACKZ

SSPROJ-PACK:

SSPROJ-PACK4

SSPROJ-PACKE

SSPROJ-PACKE

BRBK303
CCFCM100
BRU300

2 HD PTZ Cameras & Manned HDV Cam

HVR-M15
HVR-M25

OPTIONS

Altinex wall interface- 1SC2000-1(W); ISV3000-
I(W); PS5503US;1S10003-1(W)
Crestron iMedia IM-WCCV-S & IM-RXV-1

Elite Screen - your choice

Nigel B NB-PEBPM plenum box

Crestron QM-RMC controller
Sony Lenses for VPL-PX41

VPLL-FM22 0.9:1 short throw (rear)
638MCZ500 3.47 - 6.3:1 long throw
638MCZ087 6.57 - 11.0:1 x-long

Sony lenses for VPL-FX52

356MCL1028 0.94:1 short throw (fixed-rear)
356MCZ500 2.7 - 4.8:1 throw range
356MCZ087 5.0 - 8.3:1 throw range
356MCZ900 5.8 - 8.6:1 throw range
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STARIN DEALER

$ 4,871.86
$ 7,316.96
$ 7,631.24
$ 8,185.68
$ 1,936.12
$ 2,324.12
$ 305.00
$ 2,632.67
$ 2,755.01
$ 5,465.54

STARIN DEALER
$ 4,995.50

System w/added recorder

$ 5,182.50
$ 5,508.50
$ 6,534.50
$ 9,752.00
$ 417.94
$ 39.98
$ 12,845.00
$ 27,009.25
$ 626.50
$ 559.30
$ 1,470.00
$ 2,655.80
$ 37,110.00
System w/added recorder

$ 1,927.00
$ 2,890.00

STARIN DEALER

$ 3,602.11
$ 389.30
$ 829.25
Take 7% off
$ 237.46
$ 374.50
$2,022
$1,060
$1,330
$1,500
$1,060
$1,330
$1,250
$ 3,386.61
$ 5,619.43
$ 5,691.51
$ 7,013.08

$ 8,427.07



